
Passepied
De la

SUITE BERGAMASQUE
(1890-1905)

Hautbois

9

Claude DEBUSSY
Transcription :

Pierre Montreuille

30

18

38

52

62

70







  














 




  


 

 

 



 

  




   



 








 
















   







 

 

 


  










 







  

  



  

 
 

   

     



      













 







  





 





 

   

 

  

















 











     

 
    

 



   

 

 

 














































2

  





5

2

   

 

 


   





 





 



  















  
       



    

 

   

 
         



















 











 



3

3

Allegretto ma non troppo

cédez un peu a T°

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.
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